TORM PLC SER.'A’

TORM PLC SER.'A’

ISIN: GBOOBZ3CNK81

Overview

2024/06/26 14:58:25

Price
270.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.17% (10.80)

GB00BZ3CNK81
TRMD

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

3,318 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

269.60 DKK (203)
270.00 DKK (814)
261.00 DKK
270.40 DKK
260.80 DKK
259.20 DKK
265.571641 DKK
173,226
46,000,301.50
1,236

56

WKN: G89479102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BZ3CNK81&ID_NOTATION=1949648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce836f0eb22316768852a00c289e59c716c803753e70e0faadd06b8b8779080b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e98b4132e8f788f6a&time=1719494119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d56ed9d85d046e75781425e7f964e0b5df6c27f620c1a48d7b3fab07790a1f56&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7b063b69e560b23a&time=1719494119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9ca1323f81b0e361df5cd05d8217ff3b3ff6144032ca4b88b696931addd5f74&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fee1161cd551c9e98&time=1719494119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18a2ee49273198f6f74600600ba9db41816453a541079f627d5c01df0478b5fe&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6cdf6ac6b6ac5d209&time=1719494119&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2833b8e0bc75d28dbfc6a0abaab7f9205b86d742c59bf32188ce8a352266bc34&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cbe63ee6187c9cebc&time=1719494119&tool=RSC

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Details

2024/06/26 14:58:25

Price
270.00 DKK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

4.17% (10.80)

GB00BZ3CNK81
TRMD

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

3,318 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 269.60 DKK (203)
Ask (Ask size) 270.00 DKK (814)
Open 261.00 DKK
High 270.40 DKK
Low 260.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 259.20 DKK
VWAP 265.571641 DKK
Volume (pcs) 173,226
Trading volume 46,000,301.50
Number of trades 1,236
Last size 56
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.33% +61.09% +376.91%
Perf (abs.) +43.80 +98.30  +204.85
Beta -0.01 0.18 0.35
Volatility 33.20 36.54 49.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

251.88 DKK (192,691
254.72 DKK (243,722
241.84 DKK (260,658
213.14 DKK (238,144

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TORM PLC SER. ‘A’

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 14:36
06/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
06/26

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 14:58
06/26

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00
06/25

Munich 2024/ 08:05

268.60 DKK (2024/05/16
206.20 DKK (2024/01/02
268.60 DKK (2024/05/16
149.40 DKK (2023/07/21

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

36.10 EUR 0.10 17

35.38 EUR 0.01 4

270.00 DKK 46.00 1,236

37.59USD 29.02 8,558

3512 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1949648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144172125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292671799

TORM PLC SER.'A’

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

09:00 260.40 DKK 0.00

09:16 34.90 EUR 0.00

12:31 35.36 EUR 0.00

14:13 35.94 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034343
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227474539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416136633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400080060

TORM PLC SER.'A’

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

— TORM

Contact Details
TORM PLC

Marina Park. Sundkrogsgade 10 DK-2100
Copenhagen

Telefon: +45 39 17 92 00
Fax: +45 39 17 93 93
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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